Hollywood Rollout Schedule

Rev 1.0

Prevue Amiga Prevue Hollywood Comments Compaq Schedule
Sales In Field Sales | Converts Shipped Installed Build Total
Oct-98 0 2486 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nov-98 21 2507 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dec-98 23 2530 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jan-99 33 2563 50 0 50 50 |50 internal units for dev., testing, display, etc. 50 50
Feb-99 34 2597 0 0 0 50 0 50
Mar-99 34 2631 0 0 0 50 50 100
Apr-99 35 2666 50 0 50 100 |50 Beta customers. 100 200
May-99 35 2701 0 0 0 100 200 400
Jun-99 35 2232 0 504 504 604 (504 (top 10 DMAs) by end Q299. 250 650
Jul-99 35 2267 0 0 0 604 500 1150
Aug-99 0 2267 35 0 35 639 500 1650
Sep-99 0 1387 35 880 915 1554 | 815 (50 DMAs) + 65 (80% eyes) by end Q399. 500 2150
Oct-99 0 1387 35 0 35 1589 500 2650
Nov-99 0 1387 35 0 35 1624 350 3000
Dec-99 0 0 35 1387 1422 3046 | 1387 (total Amiga conversion) by end Q499. 0 3000
NOTES

1. Prevue Amiga change is based on offical 1999 Sales department forecasts for:

+ new system turn ons

- system turn offs

+ re-builds

- consolidations
+ EPG/EPG Jt. Conversions

2. Prevue Hollywood change is based on offical 1999 Sales department forecasts.

3. Compaq shipments expected to trail build schedule by one (1) month.




